

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5801/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2003 in WA No. 4898/2002 (LB-RES) of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

P.RAMAIH (D) BY LRS.  
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing the Lrs. on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 25/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

For R-1 Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is incomplete.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents returnable af  
ter six  
weeks.

Respondent No.1 may file its counter-affidavit within four weeks from  
today and rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master