

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3365 OF 2006

P.RAMAIH (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao ,Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter, adjourned by a week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

[The matter is shown as item No. 121
in Court No. 6 on 18.01.2011]